winSpeed-1

Name:

Release(B): 09:00
weather (Rel)

POS

NAME

Les Koper/12
Les Koper
Jerry Solt/11
Jerry Soltysi
Jerry Soltysi
Janusz Loft/5
Les Koper

D. walker/2
Les Koper

NORTH BAY OBS 4
Birds:

84

BAND NUMBER
cu 12

18437
587
15161
909
911
207
27038
9424
577

Ccu
Ccu
Ccu
Ccu

12
12
12
12
12
11
12

Les Koper

Les Koper

D. walker
Rodgers Lof/6
N&E Oud/8

N&E oud

C. Ubbels/2
Butcher Lo/14

Stan Rebejk/5
Stan Rebejko
Butcher Loft
Butcher Loft
Butcher Loft
Butcher Loft
Butcher Loft
Skyway Lof/11
Joe Malec/6
Rodgers Loft
Jerry Soltysi
Skyway Loft
Skyway Loft
Les Koper
Butcher Loft
Butcher Loft
Butcher Loft
Butcher Loft
Rodney Morr/2
Skyway Loft
N&E oud

Joe Malec

Joe Malec
Jerry Soltysi
Rodney Morris
Janusz Loft
Butcher Loft
N&E oud

N&E oud

N&E oud

N&E oud

Jerry Soltysi
Jerry Soltysi
Jerry Soltysi
Rodgers Loft
Skyway Loft

18443
388
25428
393
5102
371
114
233
27137
4114
999
377
848
392
219
202
204
225
910
906
914
14125
150

FED NORTH BAY OBS 4
HAMILTON FEDERATION
weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category
0old Bird Race

Lofts: 12
(Arr)
CLR X ARRIVA
Ccu 12:22:
HC 12:23:
Ccu 12:26:
HC 12:26:
HC 12:26:
HC H 12:24:
Ccu ______C 12:26:
Ccu 12:11:
HC 12:28:
Above are 10 per
cu C 12:28
Ccu 12:28
AUTO UNKN C 12:13
Ccu 12:20
TD 13:00
TD 13:05
Ccu 12:24
BI 12:41
Above are 20 per
HC 12:33:
HC ___C 12:33:
BI C 12:41:
BI ____C12:41
BI C 12:43:
BI ___C 12:43:
BI C 12:43:
TD ______C 13:06:
Ccu C 12:39:
Ccu 12:28:
HC 12:39:
TD ______C 13:10:
TD C 13:10:
Ccu ___C12:41:
BI C 12:48:
Ccu 12:48:
BI C 12:49:
BI ____C 12:49:
TD 13:17:
TD ____C13:12
TD 13:17:
CuU UNKN C 12:47:
Ccu 12:47:
HC 12:47:
TD 13:22
HC __C 12:47:
BI C 12:58:
TD 13:32
TD 13:32
TD . C 13:32
TD 13:32
HC 12:59:
HC C 12:59:
HC 13:03:
Ccu CHP H 12:55
TD C 13:40:

Page

KMS
56 340.
02 2/
09 342.
18 2/
18 3/
32 339.
29 3/
49 314.
24 4/

06/06/13-21:02
Page 1

Flown: 05/25/2013
Station: NORTH BAY

TOWIN MPM  PT
00.00 1676.344 17
00.05 1675.518 16
01.49 1661.520 15
01.58 1660.312 14
01.58 1660.312 13

Cent —--—--—---—--————— -

:25 5/
:27 6/
:05 2/
:25 326.
146 391.
:01 2/
143 325.
:06 350.

CeNt ===-----e-emm—memeeeeo

55 339.
58 2/
14 2/

115 3/

03 4/
25 5/
31 6/
33 385.
12 342.
56 2/
25 4/
10 2/
15 3/
07 7/
56 7/
56 8/
19 9/
32 10/
12 393.

143 4/

56 3/
45 2/
57 3/
47 5/

:03 2/

51 2/
07 11/

140 4/
143 5/
143 6/
144 7/

01 6/
40 7/
04 8/

126 3/

16 5/
1
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54 Janusz Loft 213
55 Jerry Soltysi 924
56 Skyway Loft 110
57 Janusz Loft 206
58 Skyway Loft 121

winSpeed-1

Name: NORTH BAY OBS 4
POS NAME BAND
59 skyway Loft 106
60 Rodgers Loft 1311
61 skyway Loft 113
62 Jerry Soltysi 917
63 Les Koper 18372
64 Butcher Loft 353
65 Jerry Soltysi 935
66 Janusz Loft 269
67 Rodgers Loft 14139
68 Skyway Loft 131
69 Les Koper 7482
70 Les Koper 7454
71 stan Rebejko 351
72 Joe Malec 3438
73 Joe Malec 27182
74 Stan Rebejko 322
75 Les Koper 7469

NUMBER

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
11
12
12

HC
HC
TD
HC
TD

FED NORTH BAY OBS 4
13:07:17
13:09:51
C 13:43:19
13:10:16
C 13:47:35
HAMILTON FEDERATION
weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category

CLR

UNKN

N TONNO 0O 0NX

old Bird Race

ARRIVAL

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
13:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
17:

49:
06:
53:
22:
23:
33:
27:

48

Page 2

3/ 5
9/ 11
6/ 11
4/ 5
7/ 11

44 .55 1371.763
45.31 1370.908
53.10 1361.707
47 .54 1355.410
57.26 1341.504
06/06/13-21:02
Page 2

Flown: 05/25/2013
TOWIN

59.
52.
01:
57.
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
04:

39

1331.
1322.
1314.
1305.
1290.
1283.
.611
1281.
1273.
1151.
1146.
1032.

956.

897.

878.

853.

702.

1282

MPM
243
152
311
755
534
563

745
511
335
625
112
187
692
377
804
519
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